offering. This represents an immediate decrease in net tangible book value of $2.11 per share to the existing shareholders and an immediate
accretion in net tangible book value of $2.79 per share to new investors.

The following table illustrates the pro forma per share dilution and decrease in net tangible book value as of March 31, 2015:

Public offering price per common share $ 1.50
As adjusted net tangible book value per share before this offering $ 6.40
Decrease in as adjusted net tangible book value attributable to new investors in this offering $ 2.11
As adjusted net tangible book value per share after giving effect to this offering $ 4.29
Accretion per share to new investors $ 2.79
The following table summarizes, as of March 31, 2015, on an as adjusted basis for this public offering, the difference between the number of
common shares acquired from us, the total amount paid and the average price per share paid by the existing shareholders and the number of
common shares acquired from us, the total amount paid and average price per share paid by you as a new investor in this offering, based upon
the public offering price of $1.50 per share.

As Adjusted
Shares Outstanding(1) Total Consideration

Average
Price
Per
ShareNumber Percent

Amount (in USD
Thousands) Percent

Existing shareholders 180,470,939 58% $ 1,350,373 87% $ 7.48
New investors(*) 133,000,000 42% $ 199,500 13% $ 1.50

Total 313,470,939 100% $ 1,549,873 100% $ 4.94

(*) Before deducting estimated expenses of this offering of $9.8 million.
(1) The �as adjusted� amounts give effect to the adjustments further described in the section entitled �Capitalization� on page S-14 of this prospectus supplement.

S-15

Edgar Filing: SCORPIO BULKERS INC. - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 23

Table of Contents

PRICE RANGE OF OUR COMMON SHARES

Our common shares have traded on the NYSE since December 12, 2013 under the symbol �SALT.� In addition, during the period from July 3,
2013 through July 31, 2014, our common shares minimally traded on the Norwegian OTC under the symbol �SALT.� The following table sets